NDUGC 2023 Team Championship @ Beamish Park GC

Team Results

Consett & District

John Kennedy 72
James Newton 72
Luke Bonser 73
lan Rooney 76
Total 293
Durham City
Stuart Ord 71
Alex Robinson 72
Jack Richardson 76
Andy Bell 77
Total 296
Beamish Park
Adam Mottershead 68
Anthony Namjou 76
Matty Watson 76
Harvey Robson 77
Total 297
Ramside (A)
Nicholas Mansell 72
Lewis Reay 73
Matthew Stevenson 74
Paul Atkinson 80
Total 299
George Washington
Jonny Whalen 74
Anth W Black 75
Dave Johnson 77
Harris Khan 79
Total 305

PUMA Open Competitions Version 23.0
05 June 2023 Page 1 of 5



NDUGC 2023 Team Championship @ Beamish Park GC

Team Results

Seaham

Houghton le Spring

South Shields

Brancepeth Castle

Crook

David Patterson
Allan Williams
Michael Og
Michael Trippett

Rio Jones
Sean Foster
Jeff Willey
Daniel Ellison

David Kelly
Kevin Lavery
Adam Howe
Geoff Hall

Wayne Melles
Ally Baird
Paul Lee
MartinFulbrook

Craig Elliot
T Clough

G Parkinson
N Shields

PUMA Open Competitions Version 23.0

05 June 2023

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

70
75
78
83

306

75
75
79
80

309

71
77
78
83

309

72
76
78
84

310

74
76
81
81

312

Page 2 of 5



NDUGC 2023 Team Championship @ Beamish Park GC

Team Results

City of Newcastle
David Ridley 76
Tony Stevenson 76
Chris Morris 79
Mark Smith 82
Total 313
Whickham
James Simpson 73
Craig Gandy 79
Brian Levey 80
Darren McCaig 82
Total 314
Birtley
Adrian Flynn 78
Michael Carver 78
Alex Patton 79
Paul Bicknell 80
Total 315
South Moor
| McEntee 74
Ryan Wootton 78
Paul Soulsby 82
m.watts 83
Total 317
Boldon
Dave Conway 76
Dave Bingham 77
Dave Matthews 81
Colin Walker 83
Total 317

PUMA Open Competitions Version 23.0
05 June 2023 Page 3 of 5



NDUGC 2023 Team Championship @ Beamish Park GC

Team Results

Chester le Street
S Donkin 77
A Reay 78
D Wilkinson 80
K Flinn 82
Total 317
Heworth
Bryan Ross 76
Aaron Scott 78
Nigel Ralph 79
Jordan Stephenson 86
Total 319
Garesfield
Scott Collingwood 78
Tom Jackson-Bell 80
Jacob Crowle 84
John Mclintyre 85
Total 327
Ramside (B)
Evan Oliver 79
Callum Woodley 81
Daryl Jackson 83
Kritsada Phetmalaikul 84
Total 327
Ryton
Greg Lee 79
Richard Bainbridge 81
Robby Beverly 84
Sam Henderson 85
Total 329

PUMA Open Competitions Version 23.0
05 June 2023 Page 4 of 5



NDUGC 2023 Team Championship @ Beamish Park GC

Team Results

The Hobson

Whitburn

Lee Evans
Roan Smith
Jay Emerson
Daniel Welsh

Dave Tate
Matthew Canning
Andrew McConnell
Andrew Hunter

PUMA Open Competitions Version 23.0

05 June 2023

78
82
88
92

Total 340

78
81
91
91

Total 341

Page 5 of 5



