
NDUGC 2023 Team Championship @ Beamish Park GC

Team Results

Consett & District

John Kennedy	72
James Newton	72
Luke Bonser	73
Ian Rooney	76
Total	293

Durham City

Stuart Ord	71
Alex Robinson	72
Jack Richardson	76
Andy Bell	77
Total	296

Beamish Park

Adam Mottershead	68
Anthony Namjou	76
Matty Watson	76
Harvey Robson	77
Total	297

Ramside (A)

Nicholas Mansell	72
Lewis Reay	73
Matthew Stevenson	74
Paul Atkinson	80
Total	299

George Washington

Jonny Whalen	74
Anth W Black	75
Dave Johnson	77
Harris Khan	79
Total	305

NDUGC 2023 Team Championship @ Beamish Park GC

Team Results

Seaham

David Patterson	70
Allan Williams	75
Michael Og	78
Michael Trippett	83
Total	306

Houghton le Spring

Rio Jones	75
Sean Foster	75
Jeff Willey	79
Daniel Ellison	80
Total	309

South Shields

David Kelly	71
Kevin Lavery	77
Adam Howe	78
Geoff Hall	83
Total	309

Brancepeth Castle

Wayne Melles	72
Ally Baird	76
Paul Lee	78
Martin Fulbrook	84
Total	310

Crook

Craig Elliot	74
T Clough	76
G Parkinson	81
N Shields	81
Total	312

NDUGC 2023 Team Championship @ Beamish Park GC

Team Results

City of Newcastle

David Ridley	76
Tony Stevenson	76
Chris Morris	79
Mark Smith	82
Total	313

Whickham

James Simpson	73
Craig Gandy	79
Brian Levey	80
Darren McCaig	82
Total	314

Birtley

Adrian Flynn	78
Michael Carver	78
Alex Patton	79
Paul Bicknell	80
Total	315

South Moor

I McEntee	74
Ryan Wootton	78
Paul Soulsby	82
m.watts	83
Total	317

Boldon

Dave Conway	76
Dave Bingham	77
Dave Matthews	81
Colin Walker	83
Total	317

NDUGC 2023 Team Championship @ Beamish Park GC

Team Results

Chester le Street

S Donkin	77
A Reay	78
D Wilkinson	80
K Flinn	82
Total	317

Heworth

Bryan Ross	76
Aaron Scott	78
Nigel Ralph	79
Jordan Stephenson	86
Total	319

Garesfield

Scott Collingwood	78
Tom Jackson-Bell	80
Jacob Crowle	84
John McIntyre	85
Total	327

Ramside (B)

Evan Oliver	79
Callum Woodley	81
Daryl Jackson	83
Kritsada Phetmalaikul	84
Total	327

Ryton

Greg Lee	79
Richard Bainbridge	81
Robby Beverly	84
Sam Henderson	85
Total	329

NDUGC 2023 Team Championship @ Beamish Park GC

Team Results

The Hobson

Lee Evans	78
Roan Smith	82
Jay Emerson	88
Daniel Welsh	92
Total	340

Whitburn

Dave Tate	78
Matthew Canning	81
Andrew McConnell	91
Andrew Hunter	91
Total	341